TR AR B8R 44
#33%32 /723 Nm
ORIGINAL STEEL BOLT
SUGGEST TORQUE 23Nm

I Il

/>< /Q

BREERMAEANTEF

PUT COPPER WASHER IN THE MIDDLE AS INSTALLING.

NLY

@6 /fq: % PARTS LIST

45° ADAPTOR(1PC)

4R % 3) (1pc)

COPPER WASHER (1PC)

&P ExaEML0xL. 25 (1pc)
DIRECT TYPE ADAPTOR M10*1.25 (1P
@ B X38@EM0x1. 0 (1pc)
DIRECT TYPE ADAPTOR M10*1.0 (1PC)
(7w O0E#sA (1pc) 4% (Ipc)
0" ADAPTOR(1PC) LINE (1PC)
Cﬁ’ A5 #: 58 (1pc)

\

s -——

\\ ‘
\ @A FMI0x1, 0F4e

N AVAILABLE TO CALIPER BOLT M10*1.0
\ |

Lﬁa#%ésﬁ*%i% » #Z33r 7716 Nm

ALUMINUM BOLT, SUGGEST TORQUE 16Nm

@A FMI0x1. 25 44
AVAILABLE TO CALIPER BOLT M10*1.25

pasuns — ol
#FdEA 23 Nn

ORIGINAL STEEL BOLT

SUGGEST TORQUE 23Nm




